Town of Namakagon Comprehensive Planning Commission Agenda May 6, 2024 7:00pm Namakagon Town Hall

(Note: A majority of the Namakagon Town Board may be present at this meeting.)

- 1. Approve minutes April 1, 2024
- 2. Appoint May Secretary
 - a. Attendance
- 3. Review first 12 pages of Comprehensive Plan
- 4. Update on Bike Path
- 5. Update on deck expansion for Roo's Bar & Grill on Birch Bend Road
- 6. Set Timeline for Review of 2019 Namakagon Comprehensive Plan, pages 12 through 21
- 7. Comprehensive Planning Commission Roles and Responsibilities and Protocol
- 8. Public Comment
- 9. Adjourn
- 10.Next Meeting June 3, 2024 @ 7pm